
  2018 UNIVERSITY OF CINCINNATI
  MEN’S SOCCER SCHEDULE

DAY	 DATE	 OPPONENT	 LOCATION	 TIME

Mon.	 Aug. 13	 DETROIT MERCY (Exh.)	 Nippert Stadium	 7 p.m.

Fri.	 Aug. 17	 at SIUE (Exh.)	 Edwardsville, Ill.	 8 p.m.

Fri.	 Aug. 24	 NORTHERN ILLINOIS	 Gettler Stadium	 6 p.m.

Mon.	 Aug. 27	 EASTERN ILLINOIS	 Gettler Stadium	 7 p.m.

Fri.	 Aug. 31	 at Cleveland State	 Cleveland, Ohio	 7 p.m.

Mon.	 Sept. 3	 WRIGHT STATE	 Gettler Stadium	 7 p.m.

Fri.	 Sept. 7	 at Xavier	 Cincinnati, Ohio	 7 p.m.

Wed.	 Sept. 12	 WESTERN MICHIGAN	 TBD	 7 p.m.

Tues.	 Sept. 18	 at West Virginia	 Morgantown, W.Va.	 7 p.m.

Sun.	 Sept. 23	 at Memphis*	 Memphis, Tenn.	 8 p.m.

Wed.	 Sept. 26	 IUPUI	 Gettler Stadium	 7 p.m.

Sat.	 Sept. 29	 TEMPLE*	 Gettler Stadium	 4 p.m.

Tues. 	 Oct. 2	 BRADLEY	 Gettler Stadium	 7 p.m.

Sat.	 Oct. 6	 at UConn*	 Storrs, Conn.	 7 p.m.

Sat.	 Oct. 13	 TULSA*	 Gettler Stadium	 7 p.m.

Tues.	 Oct. 16	 at Fort Wayne	 Fort Wayne, Ind.	 7 p.m.

Sat.	 Oct. 20	 at SMU*	 Dallas, Texas	 7 p.m.

Tues.	 Oct. 23	 BOWLING GREEN	 Gettler Stadium	 7 p.m.

Sat.	 Oct. 27	 USF*	 Gettler Stadium	 7 p.m.

Fri.	 Nov. 2	 at UCF*	 Orlando, Fla.	 7 p.m.

American Athletic Conference Men’s Soccer Championship

Tues.	 Nov. 6	 First Round	 TBD	 TBA

Thurs.	 Nov. 8	 Semifinals	 TBD	 TBA

Sat.	 Nov. 10	 Final	 TBD	 TBA

NCAA Men’s Soccer Championship

Thurs.	 Nov. 15	 First Round	 TBD	 TBA

* Denotes American Athletic Conference match
Home games in BOLD CAPS played at Gettler Stadium | Experience UC - Admission to all home men’s soccer matches Is free
All dates and times subject to change 
All times Eastern

GoBEARCATS.com | @GoBearcatsMSOC


